Nom client
ASIA MARKET EXPRESS
ASIAN ET CARAIBES
ASIA STORE ANTIBES
ASIE GOURMANDE BIGANOS
CHINA MARKET NANCY
MONDIAL MARKET
SARL TRAN FRERES
LU LU FA (LEAF MARKET LYON 7)
UNFRIMEX LIEN PHAT STORE
TOTO YEYEN MINIMARKET
KABALEN
VT ASIAN MARKET
SAS SUN MARKET
AUX PORTES DE L'ASIE
ASIA D'OR LANESTER
LORPHO (VEGASIAN)
PINOY PRODUCTS
ST 45 TIA SUPERMARCHE SARAN
TINDAHAN NI MANG THOMAS
KOSMO CHAMBRAY

Adresse
245 Allée Louis Blé
58 ROUTE DE VANNES
16 RUE DIRECTEUR CHAUDON
Avenue de la c6té d'Argent
RUE VILLEBOIS MAREUIL, 1
33 BOULEVARD RAIMBALDI
42 AVENUE HENRI DUNANT
68 ET 70 RUE BECHEVELIN
34 RUE DU 8 MAI 1945
49 AVENUE RAYMOND PONCAIRE
31 RUE DE JOUFFROY D'ABBANS
3 RUE PIERRE BOILEAU
126 RUE DE DOLE
65 RUE VAL DE SAIRE
241 RUE ROUGET DE L'ILE
176 COURS DE VERDUN
7 RUE DES FRERES DESCOURVIERES
85 RUE DES FRERES LUMIERES
26 RUE DOCTEUR BONNET
1 RUE LOUIS BERGUET

Code postale
06210
44100
66000
33380
54000
6000
13700
69007
29200
75016
75017
57050
25000
50100
56600
1100
25500
45770
76290
37170

Ville
MANDELIEU LA NAPOULE
NANTES
ANTIBES
BIGANOS
NANCY
NICE
MARIGNANE
LYON
BREST
PARIS
PARIS
METZ
BESANCON

CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN

LANESTER

OYONNAX

MORTEAU

SARAN

MONTIVILLIERS
CHAMBRAY LES TOURS



